
Edinburgh to Carlisle

Monday to Friday From 5th February 2024 to 23rd June 2024, or completion of works on Devonshire St

Service No X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95

Bus Station Stance 9, Edinburgh 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15
North Bridge 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24
Commonwealth Pool 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33
Royal Infirmary 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41
Eskbank Toll 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51
Newtongrange, Fourth St 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59
Middleton Crossroads 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06
Heriot, Road End 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13
Fountainhall, Road End 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19
Stow, Memorial 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27
Galashiels Interchange Arr 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42
Galashiels Interchange Dep 05:50 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20
Kingsknowes, Roundabout 05:56 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26
Selkirk, Market Place 06:06 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36
Ashkirk 06:15 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45
Hawick, Mart St Arr 06:25 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55
Hawick, Mart St Dep 06:28 08:28 10:28 12:28 14:28
Hawick, Horse 06:30 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30
Hawick, Buccleuch St 06:33 08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33
Mosspaul 06:50 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50
Langholm, High Street Arr 07:07 09:07 11:07 13:07 15:07
Langholm, High Street Dep 07:10 09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10
Canonbie, Cross Keys 07:21 09:21 11:21 13:21 15:21
Longtown, Graham Arms 07:31 09:31 11:31 13:31 15:31
Carlisle, Kingstown Rd 07:41 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41
Carlisle, Warwick Rd 07:55 09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55

Service X95 is operated commercially by Borders Buses

Edinburgh to Carlisle

Monday to Friday From 5th February 2024 to 23rd June 2024, or completion of works on Devonshire St

X95

X95



Service No X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95

Bus Station Stance 9, Edinburgh 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15
North Bridge 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24
Commonwealth Pool 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33
Royal Infirmary 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41
Eskbank Toll 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51
Newtongrange, Fourth St 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59
Middleton Crossroads 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06
Heriot, Road End 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13
Fountainhall, Road End 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19
Stow, Memorial 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27
Galashiels Interchange Arr 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42
Galashiels Interchange Dep 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:50
Kingsknowes, Roundabout 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:56
Selkirk, Market Place 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 23:06
Ashkirk 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 23:15
Hawick, Mart St Arr 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 23:25
Hawick, Mart St Dep 16:28
Hawick, Horse 16:30
Hawick, Buccleuch St 16:33
Mosspaul 16:50
Langholm, High Street Arr 17:07
Langholm, High Street Dep 17:10
Canonbie, Cross Keys 17:21
Longtown, Graham Arms 17:31
Carlisle, Kingstown Rd 17:41
Carlisle, Warwick Rd 17:55

Service X95 is operated commercially by Borders Buses



Carlisle to Edinburgh

Monday to Friday From 5th February 2024 to 23rd June 2024, or completion of works on Devonshire St

Service No X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95

Carlisle, Warwick Rd 08:11 10:11
Carlisle, Kingstown Rd 08:24 10:24
Longtown, Graham Arms 08:35 10:35
Canonbie, Cross Keys 08:46 10:46
Langholm, High Street 08:58 10:58
Mosspaul 09:15 11:15
Hawick, Buccleuch St 09:32 11:32
Hawick, Mart St Arr 09:38 11:38
Hawick, Mart St Dep 05:10 05:40 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10
Ashkirk 05:21 05:51 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21
Selkirk, Market Place 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30
Kingsknowes, Roundabout 05:39 06:09 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39
Galashiels Interchange Arr 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45
Galashiels Interchange Dep 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22
Stow, Memorial 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37
Fountainhall, Road End 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45
Heriot, Road End 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51
Middleton Crossroads 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58
Newtongrange, Fourth St 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08
Eskbank Toll 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16
Royal Infirmary 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26
Commonwealth Pool 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33
Surgeons' Hall 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41
Bus Station Stance 9, Edinburgh 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50

Service X95 is operated commercially by Borders Buses

X95



Carlisle to Edinburgh

Monday to Friday From 5th February 2024 to 23rd June 2024, or completion of works on Devonshire St

Service No X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95

Carlisle, Warwick Rd 12:11 14:11 16:11 18:11
Carlisle, Kingstown Rd 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24
Longtown, Graham Arms 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35
Canonbie, Cross Keys 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46
Langholm, High Street 12:58 14:58 16:58 18:58
Mosspaul 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:15
Hawick, Buccleuch St 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32
Hawick, Mart St Arr 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38
Hawick, Mart St Dep 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:40 21:40
Ashkirk 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:51 21:51
Selkirk, Market Place 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 21:00 22:00
Kingsknowes, Roundabout 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 21:09 22:09
Galashiels Interchange Arr 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 21:15 22:15
Galashiels Interchange Dep 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
Stow, Memorial 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37
Fountainhall, Road End 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Heriot, Road End 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
Middleton Crossroads 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
Newtongrange, Fourth St 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
Eskbank Toll 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16
Royal Infirmary 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26
Commonwealth Pool 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33
Surgeons' Hall 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41
Bus Station Stance 9, Edinburgh 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50

Service X95 is operated commercially by Borders Buses

X95



Edinburgh to Carlisle

Saturday From 5th February 2024 to 23rd June 2024, or completion of works on Devonshire St

Service No X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95

Bus Station Stance 9, Edinburgh 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15
North Bridge 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24
Commonwealth Pool 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33
Royal Infirmary 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41
Eskbank Toll 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51
Newtongrange, Fourth St 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59
Middleton Crossroads 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06
Heriot, Road End 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13
Fountainhall, Road End 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19
Stow, Memorial 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27
Galashiels Interchange Arr 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42
Galashiels Interchange Dep 05:50 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50
Kingsknowes, Roundabout 05:56 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56
Selkirk, Market Place 06:06 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06
Ashkirk 06:15 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15
Hawick, Mart St Arr 06:25 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25
Hawick, Mart St Dep 06:28 08:28 10:28 12:28 14:28
Hawick, Horse 06:30 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30
Hawick, Buccleuch St 06:33 08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33
Mosspaul 06:50 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50
Langholm, High Street Arr 07:07 09:07 11:07 13:07 15:07
Langholm, High Street Dep 07:10 09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10
Canonbie, Cross Keys 07:21 09:21 11:21 13:21 15:21
Longtown, Graham Arms 07:31 09:31 11:31 13:31 15:31
Carlisle, Kingstown Rd 07:41 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41
Carlisle, Warwick Rd 07:55 09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55

Service X95 is operated commercially by Borders Buses

Edinburgh to Carlisle

Saturday From 5th February 2024 to 23rd June 2024, or completion of works on Devonshire St

X95

X95



Service No X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95

Bus Station Stance 9, Edinburgh 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15
North Bridge 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24
Commonwealth Pool 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33
Royal Infirmary 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41
Eskbank Toll 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51
Newtongrange, Fourth St 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59
Middleton Crossroads 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06
Heriot, Road End 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13
Fountainhall, Road End 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19
Stow, Memorial 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27
Galashiels Interchange Arr 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42
Galashiels Interchange Dep 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50
Kingsknowes, Roundabout 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56
Selkirk, Market Place 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06
Ashkirk 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15
Hawick, Mart St Arr 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25
Hawick, Mart St Dep 16:28
Hawick, Horse 16:30
Hawick, Buccleuch St 16:33
Mosspaul 16:50
Langholm, High Street Arr 17:07
Langholm, High Street Dep 17:10
Canonbie, Cross Keys 17:21
Longtown, Graham Arms 17:31
Carlisle, Kingstown Rd 17:41
Carlisle, Warwick Rd 17:55

Service X95 is operated commercially by Borders Buses

Carlisle to Edinburgh

Saturday From 5th February 2024 to 23rd June 2024, or completion of works on Devonshire St

Service No X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95

Carlisle, Warwick Rd 08:11 10:11 12:11
Carlisle, Kingstown Rd 08:24 10:24 12:24
Longtown, Graham Arms 08:35 10:35 12:35

X95



Canonbie, Cross Keys 08:46 10:46 12:46
Langholm, High Street 08:58 10:58 12:58
Mosspaul 09:15 11:15 13:15
Hawick, Buccleuch Street 09:32 11:32 13:32
Hawick, Mart St Arr 09:38 11:38 13:38
Hawick, Mart St Dep 05:40 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10
Ashkirk 05:51 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21
Selkirk, Market Place 06:00 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30
Kingsknowes, Roundabout 06:09 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39
Galashiels Interchange Arr 06:15 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45
Galashiels Interchange Dep 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22
Stow, Memorial 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37
Fountainhall, Road End 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45
Heriot, Road End 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51
Middleton Crossroads 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58
Newtongrange, Fourth St 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08
Eskbank Toll 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16
Royal Infirmary 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26
Commonwealth Pool 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33
Surgeons' Hall 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41
Bus Station Stance 9, Edinburgh 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50

Service X95 is operated commercially by Borders Buses



Carlisle to Edinburgh

Saturday From 5th February 2024 to 23rd June 2024, or completion of works on Devonshire St

Service No X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95

Carlisle, Warwick Rd 14:11 16:11 18:11
Carlisle, Kingstown Rd 14:24 16:24 18:24
Longtown, Graham Arms 14:35 16:35 18:35
Canonbie, Cross Keys 14:46 16:46 18:46
Langholm, High Street 14:58 16:58 18:58
Mosspaul 15:15 17:15 19:15
Hawick, Buccleuch Street 15:32 17:32 19:32
Hawick, Mart St Arr 15:38 17:38 19:38
Hawick, Mart St Dep 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:40 21:40
Ashkirk 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:51 21:51
Selkirk, Market Place 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 21:00 22:00
Kingsknowes, Roundabout 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 21:09 22:09
Galashiels Interchange Arr 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 21:15 22:15
Galashiels Interchange Dep 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
Stow, Memorial 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37
Fountainhall, Road End 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Heriot, Road End 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
Middleton Crossroads 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
Newtongrange, Fourth St 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
Eskbank Toll 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16
Royal Infirmary 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26
Commonwealth Pool 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33
Surgeons' Hall 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41
Bus Station Stance 9, Edinburgh 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50

Service X95 is operated commercially by Borders Buses

X95



Edinburgh to Carlisle

Sunday From 5th February 2024 to 23rd June 2024, or completion of works on Devonshire St

Service No X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95

Bus Station Stance 9, Edinburgh 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40
North Bridge 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:49 18:49
Commonwealth Pool 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:58 18:58
Royal Infirmary 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06
Eskbank Toll 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:16
Newtongrange, Fourth St 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:24 19:24
Middleton Crossroads 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:31 19:31
Heriot, Road End 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38
Fountainhall, Road End 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44 19:44
Stow, Memorial 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52 19:52
Galashiels Interchange Arr 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:07 20:07
Galashiels Interchange Dep 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15
Kingsknowes, Roundabout 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
Selkirk, Market Place 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31
Ashkirk 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40
Hawick, Mart St Arr 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50
Hawick, Mart St Dep 09:53 12:53 15:53
Hawick, Horse 09:55 12:55 15:55
Hawick, Buccleuch St 09:58 12:58 15:58
Mosspaul 10:16 13:15 16:16
Langholm, High Street Arr 10:33 13:32 16:33
Langholm, High Street Dep 10:35 13:35 16:35
Canonbie, Cross Keys 10:46 13:46 16:46
Longtown, Graham Arms 10:56 13:56 16:56
Carlisle, Kingstown Rd 11:06 14:06 17:06
Carlisle, Warwick Rd 11:19 14:19 17:19

Service X95 is operated commercially by Borders Buses

Carlisle to Edinburgh

Sunday From 5th February 2024 to 23rd June 2024, or completion of works on Devonshire St

X95

X95



Service No X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95 X95

Carlisle, Warwick Rd 11:45 14:45 17:45
Carlisle, Kingstown Rd 11:57 14:57 17:57
Longtown, Graham Arms 12:07 15:07 18:07
Canonbie, Cross Keys 12:17 15:17 18:17
Langholm, High Street 12:28 15:28 18:28
Mosspaul 12:45 15:45 18:45
Hawick, Buccleuch Street 13:02 16:02 19:02
Hawick, Mart St Arr 13:08 16:08 19:08
Hawick, Mart St Dep 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
Ashkirk 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20
Selkirk, Market Place 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29
Kingskowes, Roundabout 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38
Galashiels Interchange Arr 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44
Galashiels Interchange Dep 08:51 10:51 12:51 14:51 16:51
Stow, Memorial 09:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06
Fountainhall, Road End 09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14
Heriot, Road End 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20
Middleton Crossroads 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27
Newtongrange, Fourth St 09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37
Eskbank Toll 09:43 11:43 13:43 15:43 17:43
Royal Infirmary 09:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 17:53
Commonwealth Pool 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00
Surgeons' Hall 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 18:08
Bus Station Stance 9, Edinburgh 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:17

Service X95 is operated commercially by Borders Buses


